NEW
2021
PRODUCTS
EDITION 2
10109F  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Fire Rated  |  Die cast
Recessed Spots Fixed

-
-
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
12105L/W
115mm
70mm
Suitable for GU10
12105F  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
12105F/BBS Brushed brass 10W 100-240V 30 -
115mm
70mm
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
Suitable for GU10
12105J  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
12105J/CU Copper 10W 100-240V 30 -
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
115mm
70mm
Wall & Ceiling LED
80mm
175mm
12116FD   |  16W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast
64mm
107mm
12108FD  |  8W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Class
12108FD/B/BS Black Warm whiteBrass 3000K 8W 400lm 36 Complete with 300mA driver230V
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Class
12116FD/B/BS Black Warm whiteBrass 3000K 16W 800lm 20 Complete with 300mA driver230V
65738  |  3W  |  LED  |  Aluminium
80mm
90mm
65738/B/W Black Warm white 3000K 3W 36° 100-240V 24 Complete with 700mA driver160lm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Wall & Ceiling LED
050208/W  White 050208/B  Black 050208/BS  Brass
100mm
100mm
12122D  |  22W  |  COB LED  |  Aluminium
12122D/W/W + 050208/BS 12122D/B/W + 050208/B
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
12122D/W/W
12122D/B/W
White
Black
22W
22W
230V
230V
20
20
1540lm
1540lm
Complete with 500mA driver
Complete with 500mA driver
Warm white
Warm white
3000K
3000K
24°
24°
050206/W  White 050206/B  Black 050206/BS  Brass
70mm
70mm
12108D  |  8W  |  COB LED  |  Aluminium
12108D/W/W + 050206/W 12108D/B/W + 050206/BS
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

400mm
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Lampholder
60132 E14Brass 2x8W 100-240V 8 -
60132  |  2x8W  |  E14  |   Aluminium + glass
260mm
350mm
Decorative
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Lampholder
63132P E14Brass 8x8W 100-240V 1 -
63132P   |  8x8W  |  E14  |  Aluminium + glass
550mm
1200mm
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Lampholder
63134P E14 4x8W 100-240V 1 -
63134P   |  4x8W  |  E14  |  Fabric + glass
400mm
490mm
1200mm
1200mm
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Lampholder
63130P G9Chrome 9x9W 100-240V 1 -
63130P   |  9x9W  |  G9  |  Metal + glass rods  + glass
Decorative
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Lampholder
62172C/BS E27Brass 6x12W 100-240V 5 -
62172C  |  6x12W  |  E27  |  Metal
94mm
480mm
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Lampholder
62172B/BS E27Brass 3x12W 100-240V 5 -
62172B  |  3x12W  |  E27  |  Metal
94mm
360mm
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Lampholder
62172A/BS E27Brass 12W 100-240V 10 -
62172A  |  12W  |  E27  |  Metal
94mm
250mm
Decorative
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Lampholder
62174A/BS E14Brass 8W 100-240V 1 -
62174A  |  8W  |  E14  |  Metal + glass
220mm
180mm180mm
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Lampholder
62174B/BS E14Brass 4x8W 100-240V 1 -
62174B  |  4x8W  |  E14  |  Metal + glass
220mm
450mm450mm
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Lampholder